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Ulla-Klinger-Halle

22. Internationales Lambertz-Springen

05-07-2009 - 05-10-2009

Aachen

RANK NAME JG CLUB DD RESULT

R E S U L T

SYNCHRO 3M WOMEN YOUTHCOMPETITION: 8.1

Print: 5-10-2009 07:11 PM

1. Sabrina Beaupre 1992 CAN 12.3 292.53

Carol Ann Ware 1991 CAN

2. Svetlana Lapina 1995 RUS 11.9 263.37

Daria Govor 1995 RUS

3. Eloise Belanger 1994 CAN 11.9 255.00

Myriam Selmani 1994 CAN

4. Marie Klass 1994 153973 GER 12.3 238.62

Jessica Roch 1994 153970 GER

5. Elsemieke van Engelenburg 1991 NED 12.0 236.52

Monica Kreuger 1991 NED

6. Rocio Velazquez 1994 ESP 11.9 231.75

Elisa Casado 1991 ESP

7. Lina Forndal 1995 SWE 11.9 231.24

Emmy Andersson 1995 SWE

8. Valerie Kouhar 1992 SUI 12.0 229.56

Kim Nägeli 1991 SUI

9. Nandi v. d. Sluys 1994 RSA 10.5 214.95

Chereze v. d. Sluys 1992 RSA

10. Ioulianna Banousi 1994 GRE 11.1 208.80

Eleni Katsouli 1994 GRE

11. Saffron Sutcliffe 1994 GBR 12.3 205.53

Hannah Starling 1995 GBR
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RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD A1 A2 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 B1 B2 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

Ulla-Klinger-Halle

22. Internationales Lambertz-Springen

05-07-2009 - 05-10-2009

Aachen

DETAIL REPORT

SYNCHRO 3M WOMEN YOUTHCOMPETITION: 8.1

1. Beaupre, Sabrina CAN 101B 2.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 48.60 1. 12.3 292.53

Ware, Carol Ann CAN 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 7.5 7.5 50.40 1. (99.00)

405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.0 4.5 59.13 1. (158.13)

205C 2.8 6.5 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 65.52 1. (223.65)

305C 2.8 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 7.0 68.88 1. (292.53)

2. Lapina, Svetlana RUS 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 48.60 1. 11.9 263.37

Govor, Daria RUS 5231D 2.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 45.60 3. (94.20)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 45.36 5. (139.56)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 59.13 3. (198.69)

205C 2.8 7.0 7.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 64.68 2. (263.37)

3. Belanger, Eloise CAN 101B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 47.40 3. 11.9 255.00

Selmani, Myriam CAN 201B 2.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 49.80 2. (97.20)

5233D 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 52.56 2. (149.76)

405C 2.7 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.0 61.56 2. (211.32)

205C 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 43.68 3. (255.00)

4. Klass, Marie GER 103B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 45.00 5. 12.3 238.62

Roch, Jessica GER 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 48.60 4. (93.60)

405C 2.7 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 5.0 5.0 53.46 3. (147.06)

205C 2.8 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 3.5 37.80 8. (184.86)

305C 2.8 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 53.76 4. (238.62)

5. van Engelenburg, Elsemieke NED 101B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 42.60 8. 12.0 236.52

Kreuger, Monica NED 301B 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 42.00 9. (84.60)

5233D 2.4 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 6.5 6.0 51.12 7. (135.72)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 4.5 52.08 6. (187.80)

305C 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 4.0 3.5 48.72 5. (236.52)

6. Velazquez, Rocio ESP 201B 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 44.40 6. 11.9 231.75

Casado, Elisa ESP 403B 2.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 42.00 6. (86.40)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 4.5 5.5 54.27 4. (140.67)

105B 2.4 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 5.5 6.5 48.24 5. (188.91)

205C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 4.5 4.0 42.84 6. (231.75)

7. Forndal, Lina SWE 201B 2.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.0 44.40 6. 11.9 231.24

Andersson, Emmy SWE 301B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 41.40 7. (85.80)

205C 2.8 5.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 4.5 52.92 6. (138.72)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 55.08 4. (193.80)

105B 2.4 3.5 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 7.0 4.5 5.5 37.44 7. (231.24)

8. Kouhar, Valerie SUI 401B 2.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 41.40 9. 12.0 229.56

Nägeli, Kim SUI 201B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 44.40 7. (85.80)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 49.68 8. (135.48)

205C 2.8 5.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 50.40 7. (185.88)

305C 2.8 3.5 3.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 4.5 43.68 8. (229.56)
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SYNCHRO 3M WOMEN YOUTHCOMPETITION: 8.1

9. v. d. Sluys, Nandi RSA 101B 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 37.80 11. 10.5 214.95

v. d. Sluys, Chereze RSA 401B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 11. (81.00)

105C 2.2 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 6.0 48.84 9. (129.84)

203B 2.2 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 8.0 4.5 5.0 42.90 9. (172.74)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 42.21 9. (214.95)

10. Banousi, Ioulianna GRE 201B 2.0 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 39.00 10. 11.1 208.80

Katsouli, Eleni GRE 403B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 5.5 43.20 10. (82.20)

105B 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 4.5 4.0 39.60 10. (121.80)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 5.5 5.0 38.40 10. (160.20)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 3.5 3.5 48.60 10. (208.80)

11. Sutcliffe, Saffron GBR 401B 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 6.5 7.0 46.20 4. 12.3 205.53

Starling, Hannah GBR 5231D 2.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 43.80 5. (90.00)

305C 2.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 11. (90.00)

205C 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 59.64 11. (149.64)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 55.89 11. (205.53)
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Ulla-Klinger-Halle

22. Internationales Lambertz-Springen

05-07-2009 - 05-10-2009

Aachen

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 8.1

PARTICIPANTS:  11   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  55

SYNCHRO 3M WOMEN YOUTH

Judges

Objection committee : Referee

Chairman

Francine Lavoie

Dario Scola

Andrey Beketov

A 1    Rainer  Braun

A 2    Oscar  Bertone

S 1    Sierz  Kocsarian

S 2    Natalia  Valova

S 3    Marc  Bettens

S 4    Peter  Axtelius

S 5    Alina  Tkatchov

Round 1

Referee :

GER

ITA

POL

B 1    Frits  Adelmeyer

RUS

SUI

SWE

UKR

NED

NOR

Andreas Becker GER

Assistant :

Günther Tippmann GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

09:32

09:58

09:35

10:04

08:47

Mean per Jump 53 Sec. Mean per Round 09:35 Time Total 47:56

B 2    Arvid  Sundheim

 x  = two points penalty


